
BETHANY LUTHERAN CHURCH
4500 E Hampden Ave. 

Cherry Hills Village, CO 80113

STATEMENT OF INTENT



A total three-year gift (June, 2026 – May, 2029) of $ 	  

to support the goals of the United in Faith Campaign, will be given in the following increments:

	 $ 	   weekly  monthly  annually  other schedule:		

 I/we understand this amount may be changed if necessary by notifying the church office.

 This gift is in addition to my current giving to Bethany.

 I/We would like to be contacted about setting up auto giving for payment of this gift.

 I/We would like more information on how to include Bethany Lutheran Church in my/our estate.

Name(s) 	

Address 	

Phone 	  Email 	

Amount  
Per Week

Amount  
Per Month

Amount  
Per Year

3 Year  
Amount

 $3,205.13  $13,888.89  $166,666.67  $500,000.00 
 $1,923.08  $8,333.33  $100,000.00  $300,000.00 
 $961.54  $4,166.67  $50,000.00  $150,000.00 
 $641.03  $2,777.78  $33,333.33  $100,000.00 
 $480.77  $2,083.33  $25,000.00  $75,000.00 
 $320.51  $1,388.89  $16,666.67  $50,000.00 
 $224.36  $972.22  $11,666.67  $35,000.00 
 $160.26  $694.44  $8,333.33  $25,000.00 
 $96.15  $416.67  $5,000.00  $15,000.00 
 $57.69  $250.00  $3,000.00  $9,000.00 
 $38.46  $166.67  $2,000.00  $6,000.00 
 $23.08  $100.00  $1,200.00  $3,600.00 
 $11.54  $50.00  $600.00  $1,800.00 
 $7.02  $30.42  $365.00  $1,095.00 
 $3.85  $16.67  $200.00  $600.00 

Number of Gifts Value of Gift Section Total Running Total

1 $1,000,000 $1,000,000 $1,000,000
1 $750000 $750,000 $1,750,000
1 $500,000 $500,000 $2,250,000
2 $300,000 $600,000 $2,850,000
2 $150,000 $300,000 $3,150,000
4 $100,000 $400,000 $3,550,000
6 $75,000 $450,000 $4,000,000
14 $50,000 $700,000 $4,700,000
22 $25,000 $550,000 $5,250,000
32 $15,000 $480,000 $5,730,000
52 $9,000 $468,000 $6,198,000
56 $6,000 $336,000 $6,534,000
74 $3,600 $266,400 $6,800,400
85 $1,800 $153,000 $6,953,400
35 $1,095 $38,325 $6,991,725
14 $600 $8,400 $7,000,125

Value of Gifts Over Time Gifts Needed
The following is helpful in calculating weekly or monthly giving to the United in Faith Campaign.

Scan QR Code  
to give online.


